January 5 — January 23, 2012
Schedule of Events

Date Time Event Date Time Event
Thur, Jan 5 2 PM $175 No-Limit Hold’em Sat, Jan 14 12 PM Event #2: $345 No-Limit Hold'em (Official Ring event)
7 PM $125 Nightly No-Limit 5PM Event #3: $555 No-Limit Hold'em (Official Ring Event)
Fri, Jan 6 12 PM $235 No-Limit Hold’em 7 PM $235 Nightly No-Limit
5PM $175 No-Limit Hold’em Sun, Jan 15 12 PM Event #4: $345 No-Limit Hold'em (Official Ring event)
7 PM $125 Nightly No-Limit 5PM $235 Seniors
Sat, Jan 7 12 PM $235 No-Limit Hold’em 7 PM $125 Nightly No-Limit
5PM $175 No-Limit Hold’em Mon, Jan16| 12PM Event #5: $345 No-Limit Hold'em (Official Ring event)
7 PM $125 Nightly No-Limit 5PM $235 Omaha High Low
Sun, Jan 8 12 PM $235 No-Limit Hold’em 7 PM $125 Nightly No-Limit
5PM $175 No-Limit Hold’em Tue, Jan 17 12 PM Event #6: $345 NLH 6 Handed (Official Ring event)
7 PM $125 Nightly No-Limit 5PM $235H.0.R.S.E.
Mon, Jan 9 12 PM $235 6 Handed No-Limit 7 PM $125 Nightly No-Limit
5PM $175 No-Limit Hold’em Wed, Jan 18| 12 PM Event #7: $345 No-Limit Hold'em (Official Ring event)
7 PM $125 Nightly No-Limit 5PM $235 PLO High Low
Tue, Jan 10 12 PM $235 No-Limit Hold’em 7 PM $125 Nightly No-Limit
5PM $175 No-Limit Hold’em Thur,Jan 19| 12PM Event #8: $555 Heads Up NLH (Official Ring event)
7 PM $125 Nightly No-Limit 5PM Event #9: $345 P.L.O. (Official Ring Event)
Wed, Jan11 | 12PM $235 No-Limit Hold’em 7 PM $125 Nightly No-Limit
5PM $175 No-Limit Hold’em Fri, Jan 20 12 PM $70 Super 20 Seats Guaranteed
7 PM $125 Nightly No-Limit 5PM Event #10: $345 NLH Turbo (Official Ring Event)
i iz | sy | BEBEeE R MoNmE G i ey 7PM $345 Mega Satellite
(Official Ring Event)
5PM $235 No-Limit Hold’em sat,Jan21 | 11AM B8 EC U E T8 R
(Official Ring Event)
7 PM $125 Nightly No-Limit 5PM $345 Turbo Mega
Fri, Jan 13 Y Event #1B: $345. I\.lo-Li.mit Hold'em Re-Entry e Event #11B: $16qu NLITI Main Event Re-Entry
(Official Ring Event) (Official Ring Event)
5PM $235 No-Limit Hold’em Sun, Jan 22 2 PM $235 Ladies Pendant
7 PM $125 Nightly No-Limit 5PM Event #12: $345 No-Limit Hold'em (Official Ring event)

All Events in bold are eligible for National Points Championship

For more information contact the poker room at (580) 920-1060

Poker room manager — Ken Lambert Jr.

Online pre-registration now open



http://www.choctawcasinos.com/Durant/Gaming/Poker.aspx



